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1 Mr. SUYASH NILKANTH SHINDE 22/04/2002 Male NILKANTH
SHINDE ANAGHA General 12/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(78.62%)

243/300
(81.00%)

NATA
(21003004) (70.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182077

(ALLOTED)

2 Ms. SAKSHI DHANANJAY PATIL 29/06/2002 Female DHANANJAY
PATIL SUCHITA General 29/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(74.62%)

197/300
(65.67%)

NATA
(21037948) (49.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
182066

(ALLOTED)

3 Ms. ANKITA RAMESH NALAWADE 25/05/2002 Female RAMESH
NALAWADE SINDHU General 11/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(79.38%)

229/300
(76.33%)

NATA
(21002016) (46.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
182052

(ALLOTED)

4 Ms. AAKANKSHA SANTOSH NEVASE 22/02/2002 Female SANTOSH
NEVASE SEEMA OBC 10/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(70.31%)

181/300
(60.33%)

NATA
(21046428) (36.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
182048

(ALLOTED)

5 Ms. SHWETA NANA CHOUDHAR 27/01/2003 Female NANA
CHOUDHAR SAVITA NT 12/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(84.00%)

265/300
(88.33%)

NATA
(21029652) (45.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182075

(ALLOTED)

6 Mr. SANKET MURLIDHAR KATTE 07/08/2002 Male MURLIDHAR
KATTE VAISHALI General 11/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(63.85%)

170/300
(56.67%)

NATA
(21010658) (58.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
182072

(ALLOTED)

7 Ms. SAYALI GOKUL UBALE 09/04/2002 Female GOKUL UBALE MADHURI General 11/01/2021
10+2 or

Equivalent
(71.08%)

201/300
(67.00%)

NATA
(21027700) (71.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
182073

(ALLOTED)

8 Mr. PRATHMESH MAHADEV HEGADE 29/05/2002 Male MAHADEV
HEGADE KUMODINI OBC 12/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(72.77%)

243/300
(81.00%)

NATA
(21035944) (67.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182061

(ALLOTED)

9 Ms. NIKITA SATISH RAMANE 29/06/2001 Female SATISH RAMANE JAYA OBC 29/01/2021
10+3

Diploma
(95.78%)

NATA
(21025415) (45.5%) No Yes

COA-
182058

(ALLOTED)

10 Ms. TEJAL SHRIKANT PAWAR 28/06/2003 Female SHRIKANT
PAWAR PUSHPA General 11/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(63.38%)

150/300
(50.00%)

NATA
(21014824) (73.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182078

(ALLOTED)

11 Ms. SNEHAL SHAHAJI KHARADE 26/04/2002 Female SHAHAJI
KHARADE MANISHA OBC 28/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(60.00%)

126/300
(42.00%)

NATA
(21002942) (76.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
182076

(ALLOTED)

12 Mr. SANJAY CHATURBHUJ HUMBE 21/05/2002 Male CHATURBHUJ
HUMBE SHOBHA General 29/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(72.46%)

232/300
(77.33%)

NATA
(21004139) (56.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182071

(ALLOTED)

13 Ms. TEJASWINI BHASKAR JAMKAR 05/10/2002 Female BHASKAR
JAMKAR REKHA NT 19/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(68.77%)

182/300
(60.67%)

NATA
(21014918) (53.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
182079

(ALLOTED)

14 Ms. SAMRUDDHI DEEPAK GADILKAR 24/03/2002 Female DEEPAK
GADILKAR RASHMI OBC 27/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(73.23%)

197/300
(65.67%)

NATA
(21011634) (58.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182070

(ALLOTED)

15 Ms. PRERNA PRADIPKUMAR PARKALE 26/03/2002 Female PRADIPKUMAR
PARKALE YOGINI General 28/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(70.46%)

167/300
(55.67%)

NATA
(21020865) (61.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182062

(ALLOTED)

16 Ms. RAJLAXMI RAJU WETAL 31/07/2002 Female RAJU WETAL SANDHYARANI SC 12/01/2021
10+2 or

Equivalent
(63.69%)

193/300
(64.33%)

NATA
(21001091) (63.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182063

(ALLOTED)

17 Ms. SAYALI SURESH GIRAME 24/11/2002 Female SURESH
GIRAME MEENA OBC 10/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(74.92%)

236/300
(78.67%)

NATA
(21020724) (49.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182074

(ALLOTED)

18 Ms. PRAJAKTA CHANDRAKANT SATPUTE 18/05/2002 Female CHANDRAKANT
SATPUTE JAYSHRI SC 28/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(69.08%)

173/300
(57.67%)

NATA
(21015913) (52.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182060

(ALLOTED)

19 Ms. SAKSHI VISHNU INGALE 17/05/2003 Female VISHNU INGALE RACHITA General 11/01/2021
10+2 or

Equivalent
(79.23%)

247/300
(82.33%)

NATA
(21046683) (55.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
182067

(ALLOTED)

20 Ms. ASHLESHA BHARAT INGAWALE 09/02/2000 Female BHARAT
INGAWALE ASHWINI General 28/01/2021

10+3
Diploma

(63.18%)

JEE
(MR27100011)

6039
(96.0242659) No Yes

COA-
182053

(ALLOTED)

21 Ms. NIRMITI NILESH WATTAMWAR 23/02/2003 Female NILESH
WATTAMWAR NEHA General 28/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(66.77%)

182/300
(60.67%)

NATA
(21049833) (72.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182059

(ALLOTED)

22 Mr. VIKRANT BHARAT KALE 11/04/2002 Male BHARAT KALE SARITA OBC 11/01/2021
10+2 or

Equivalent
(67.69%)

217/300
(72.33%)

NATA
(21048467) (56.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
182081

(ALLOTED)
23 Mr. SAMIR HANUMANTRAO RUPNAWAR 22/08/2002 Male HANUMANTRAO

RUPNAWAR
KANCHAN NT 12/01/2021 10+2 or

Equivalent
217/300
(72.33%)

NATA
(21028128) (55.0%)

Yes Yes COA-
182069
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(75.85%) (ALLOTED)

24 Ms. HIDA INTIKHABALAM ATTAR 28/01/2001 Female INTIKHABALAM
ATTAR SOFIYA OBC 10/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(67.08%)

149/300
(49.67%)

NATA
(21016599) (55.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182055

(ALLOTED)

25 Ms. GOURI MAHADEV AGAWANE 23/11/2002 Female MAHADEV
AGAWANE ARCHANA SC 11/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(63.38%)

166/300
(55.33%)

NATA
(21016403) (58.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
182054

(ALLOTED)

26 Mr. TUSHAR TANAJI DEOKAR 14/07/2002 Male TANAJI DEOKAR BIBISHA OBC 27/01/2021
10+2 or

Equivalent
(77.85%)

243/300
(81.00%)

JEE
(MR22100598)

36401
(74.3696149) Yes Yes

COA-
182080

(ALLOTED)

27 Mr. RUGVED MANOJ KULKARNI 05/08/2002 Male MANOJ
KULKARNI JYOTI General 11/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(70.15%)

195/300
(65.00%)

NATA
(21000166) (52.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182064

(ALLOTED)

28 Mr. SAMADHAN RAJENDRA KALEL 23/09/2000 Male RAJENDRA
KALEL Uja OBC 28/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(80.62%)

216/300
(72.00%)

NATA
(21022340) (49.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182068

(ALLOTED)

29 Mr. ADITYA VILAS GOLANDE 07/06/2002 Male VILAS GOLANDE PRAMILA General 11/01/2021
10+2 or

Equivalent
(73.08%)

203/300
(67.67%)

NATA
(21017068) (58.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182050

(ALLOTED)

30 Ms. NIKITA SHASHIKANT GAIKWAD 01/11/2002 Female SHASHIKANT
GAIKWAD NITA General 11/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(72.92%)

203/300
(67.67%)

NATA
(21017854) (51.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182057

(ALLOTED)

31 Mr. AMAN AKBAR MULLA 30/06/2003 Male AKBAR MULLA YASMEEN General 27/01/2021
10+2 or

Equivalent
(64.77%)

167/300
(55.67%)

NATA
(21006145) (52.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
182051

(ALLOTED)

32 Ms. SAKSHI GORAKSHANATH HANDE 05/12/2001 Female GORAKSHANATH
HANDE RANJANA General 12/01/2021

10+3
Diploma

(95.56%)

NATA
(21025391) (55.0%) No Yes

COA-
182065

(ALLOTED)

33 Ms. MAYURI SUNIL DORAGE 09/08/2002 Female SUNIL DORAGE NEETA General 28/01/2021
10+2 or

Equivalent
(70.77%)

192/300
(64.00%)

NATA
(21031350) (49.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182056

(ALLOTED)

34 Ms. ADITI MADHAVRAO DESHMUKH 14/08/2002 Female MADHAVRAO
DESHMUKH SAVITA General 11/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(79.38%)

242/300
(80.67%)

NATA
(21026284) (59.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
182049

(ALLOTED)

35 Ms. TANUJA MAHADEV CHAVAN 19/05/2003 Female MAHADEV
CHAVAN MADHURI General 31/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(60.77%)

136/300
(45.33%)

NATA
(21022032) (47.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
197318

(ALLOTED)

36 Ms. RADHA AJAYSINH GAIKWAD 06/07/2003 Female AJAYSINH
GAIKWAD TEJASHRI General 31/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(65.54%)

156/300
(52.00%)

NATA
(21018252) (54.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
197316

(ALLOTED)

37 Mr. OMKAR VASANT HINGE 15/10/2001 Male VASANT HINGE SAVITA General 31/01/2021
10+2 or

Equivalent
(54.92%)

130/300
(43.33%)

NATA
(21023020) (55.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
197315

(ALLOTED)

38 Ms. NIKITA PANDURANG KUTWAL 11/03/2002 Female PANDURANG
KUTWAL VIDYA General 31/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(75.23%)

212/300
(70.67%)

NATA
(21033725) (39.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
197314

(ALLOTED)

39 Ms. ARYA MAHENDRA PAWAR 24/10/2002 Female MAHENDRA
PAWAR SHUBHANGI General 31/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(58.92%)

131/300
(43.67%)

NATA
(21024846) (54.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
197313

(ALLOTED)

40 Ms. SAYALI LAXMAN RANDHWAN 22/10/2002 Female LAXMAN
RANDHWAN KALPANA NT 31/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(68.00%)

196/300
(65.33%)

JEE
(MR22100854) (44.86) Yes Yes

COA-
197317

(ALLOTED)

41 Ms. MITALI MILIND SANGHAVI 05/03/2002 Female MILIND
SANGHAVI SONAL General 31/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(54.92%)

122/300
(40.67%)

NATA
(21018944) (64.0%) Yes Yes

COA-
201673

(ALLOTED)

42 Mr. RAMKRISHNAHARI KUNDLIK SHELAR 26/03/2002 Male KINDLIK
SHELAR ALKA General 31/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(75.54%)

245/300
(81.67%)

NATA
(21035935) (41.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
201674

(ALLOTED)

43 Mr. ANIKET DATTATRAYA TAWARE 02/02/2002 Male DATTATRAYA
TAWARE SANDHYA General 31/01/2021

10+2 or
Equivalent
(60.00%)

141/300
(47.00%)

NATA
(21021221) (48.5%) Yes Yes

COA-
201672

(ALLOTED)
Note : In case of any discrepancy in the data provided by the institution, the Council reserves the right to
cancel the Enrolment Number and/or reject registration of student(s) at any stage. The issuance of Enrolment
Number does not in any way guarantee the registration of a student with Council, which shall be subject to
verification & scrutiny of necessary documents at the time of registration.
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